

Sheffield SEN EHE FOI Response February 2013

Question 1

A - 2055

B - 10

C - 6

D - 4

E - 0

F - 1

G - 0

H - 6

I - 0

J - 1

K - 0

L - 4

M - 1

N - 5

Question 2

A - Yes

B - Yes - if not a provision within Part 3 of the Statement of SEN, this would be accessed through normal Health Service referral routes.

C - Yes - if not a provision within Part 3 of the Statement of SEN, this would be accessed through normal Health Service referral routes.

D - Yes - if not a provision within Part 3 of the Statement of SEN, this would be accessed through normal Health Service referral routes

Question 3

No

Question 4

10